
RISULTATI

PRIMA  GIORNATA

domenica 20 gennaio 2019

CHIARAVALLE - COMUNALE

MANIFESTAZIONE PROVINCIALE DI NUOTO PROPAGANDA - ANCONA

PARTE 1

25 DORSO FEMMINE BABY

1035743 IEZZI CAROLINA Nuoto Loreto   :48:901 °

1035572 BRECCIA CELESTE Nuoto Loreto 99:99:99 NP2 °

25 RANA FEMMINE ESORDIENTI

901668 CIONFRINI MATILDE Vela Nuoto Ancona   :32:501 °

983942 CATENA GAIA Nandi Ars Loreto   :33:102 °

983943 BARBETTA GIORGIA Nandi Ars Loreto   :39:203 °

1026965 MARIANI CHIARA Nandi Ars Loreto   :45:004 °

1027021 MACHELLA LAVINIA Nandi Ars Loreto   :45:705 °

1027535 BOCCANERA NICOLETTA Nandi Ars Loreto   :47:206 °

1011171 BUGLIONI GINEVRA ROSSLYN Vela Nuoto Ancona   :51:407 °

1026953 PUCCIARELLI CHIARA Nandi Ars Loreto   :54:308 °

25 RANA MASCHI ESORDIENTI

975822 GRUFI EDOARDO Nuoto Loreto   :39:601 °

975818 IEZZI EDOARDO Nuoto Loreto   :40:702 °

1026957 BRUGE' BRIAN Nandi Ars Loreto   :41:103 °

1032837 SAMPAOLESI ALESSIO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :42:804 °

975817 MAGLIULO ALEXIS Nuoto Loreto   :45:605 °

50 RANA FEMMINE GIOVANISSIMI

924072 NARDULLI ALICE Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :57:601 °

904866 SPEGNE SCHIAVONI CHIARA ANDREA Nuoto Loreto   :57:802 °

938446 COMPAGNUCCI GIADA Conero Wellness ssd   :58:803 °

954745 CERIONI CECILIA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:03:104 °

938448 PESARESI GIADA Conero Wellness ssd  1:03:605 °

901679 CAPPONI ALESSIA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:05:506 °

954785 ALBANESI MICOL Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:05:907 °

973899 CUPIDO MARTINA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:05:908 °

975486 RACCUGLIA ASIA Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:06:209 °

973936 PESARESI EMMA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:07:3010 °

983858 CECCARELLI ALICE ssd Team Marche  1:08:2011 °

1026946 ALFIERI NICOLE Nandi Ars Loreto  1:08:9012 °

1033286 SCALONI GIOIA ssd Team Marche  1:09:7013 °

954764 MARCARELLI MATILDE Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:09:7014 °

1033376 CATANI GAIA ssd Team Marche  1:09:7015 °

1033379 BARRA MARTINA ssd Team Marche  1:10:0016 °

973924 PALMIERI CAMILLA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:10:6017 °

1034433 CANTORI RACHELE Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:10:9018 °

1033271 BIGIARELLI VITTORIA ssd Team Marche  1:11:1019 °

1033278 MORI GIULIA ssd Team Marche  1:11:7020 °

975672 LUCARINI NOEMI Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:12:1021 °

1028603 PACILLO MELISSA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:12:9022 °

974882 CORINALDESI VIOLA ssd Team Marche  1:14:0023 °

954768 FRANCINELLA SARA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:14:0024 °

1032821 BIANCHI NICOLE Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:15:3025 °

975666 MARINI MATILDE Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:16:8026 °

975653 GUAZZAROTTI ALICE Conero Wellness ssd  1:17:5027 °

1028605 TADDEI STELLA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:17:5028 °

979911 MATTIOLI PASQUALINI COSTANZA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:19:1029 °
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954769 BRONZINI GIORGIA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:19:3030 °

1008058 CHIODI STELLA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:22:3031 °

974889 CORINALDESI EMMA ssd Team Marche  1:23:9032 °

1034562 MARCHEGIANI GIORGIA ssd Team Marche  1:24:1033 °

1013205 MELDOLESI VIOLA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:28:6034 °

1013210 ABBATI GAIA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:31:2035 °

1034580 PITTORI ARIANNA ssd Team Marche  1:34:2036 °

973948 PAZIENZA AURORA Nandi Ars Loreto 99:99:99 NP37 °

1008055 SECCHI VIOLA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP38 °

938447 GRISPIANI FRANCESCA Conero Wellness ssd 99:99:99 NP39 °

1034569 TONINI NOEMI ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP40 °

912082 ZAROUAL SARA Nuoto Loreto 99:99:99 NP41 °

975487 NACHER SALTARA MARIA Team Osimo Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP42 °

50 RANA MASCHI GIOVANISSIMI

960750 GUIDUCCI MATTEO Senigallia Nuoto asd   :52:501 °

881342 CHERCHI BRANDO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :56:002 °

911476 LUCABONI ANDREA ssd Team Marche   :56:403 °

1034598 MANFREDI GIOVANNI Senigallia Nuoto asd   :56:904 °

954763 NOVELLI MATTEO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :57:605 °

1033303 BARONI MICHELE ssd Team Marche   :57:806 °

917572 MORETTI LUCA ssd Team Marche   :58:407 °

911464 BOTNARI MATTEO ssd Team Marche   :59:108 °

954766 BOLOGNINI DANIELE Vela Nuoto Ancona   :59:409 °

842571 SCHIAVONI MATTEO Nuoto Loreto   :59:4010 °

974888 PIETRINI GABRIELE ssd Team Marche   :59:6011 °

905792 MORRESI THOMAS Nandi Ars Loreto  1:00:3012 °

904612 RICCIOTTI DAVIDE Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:01:2213 °

975490 MATTEUCCI FEDERICO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:01:3014 °

937614 FERRETTI ALESSANDRO ssd Team Marche  1:01:8015 °

976000 CASELLI FRANCESCO ssd Team Marche  1:03:1016 °

842570 BRECCIA MANUEL Nuoto Loreto  1:03:9017 °

1033281 PALOMBI SIMONE ssd Team Marche  1:04:1018 °

1034604 VALERI GABRIELE Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:04:5019 °

974270 VACCARINI ROBERTO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:05:1020 °

980433 FALCIONI EDOARDO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:06:1021 °

912083 BRAVI LIBERO Nuoto Loreto  1:06:2022 °

976001 RINALDI DIEGO ssd Team Marche  1:06:3023 °

973915 MONTEBELLI FILIPPO Nandi Ars Loreto  1:06:6024 °

1033272 DARDI FILIPPO ssd Team Marche  1:06:7025 °

1033274 GIUSEPPETTI GABRIELE ssd Team Marche  1:07:9026 °

1034603 RICCIO GABRIEL Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:09:2027 °

1032829 GIANNINI MATTIA Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:09:2028 °

937618 FATTOBENE DANIEL ssd Team Marche  1:11:4029 °

937615 GRILLI VALENTINO ssd Team Marche  1:12:1030 °

1019783 TATTOLO ALBERTO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:12:3031 °

943785 ROGANTE ALESSANDRO Nuoto Loreto  1:12:3032 °

1032838 TEOLI CHRISTIAN Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:12:7033 °

1014609 CECCONI BRANDO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:13:2034 °

983721 COLUCCI EUGENIO Conero Wellness ssd  1:13:3035 °

1033277 MONACELLI DAVIDE ssd Team Marche  1:13:3036 °

1033370 PARADISI ALBERTO ssd Team Marche  1:14:5037 °

975623 SEBASTIANELLI LORENZO ssd Team Marche  1:14:6038 °

974276 PEDINI MICHELE Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:14:7039 °

974885 MONTESI ALESSIO ssd Team Marche  1:15:8040 °

956218 BURINI MARIANO Nuoto Loreto  1:16:2041 °

912238 CESCA EDOARDO Nuoto Loreto  1:16:4042 °

1013214 CIONCHI LORENZO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:16:6043 °

954751 SAVOIU MARCO FLORIN Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:17:2044 °

944720 PAGGI LAPO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:17:6045 °

1033372 BOCCHINI LORENZO ssd Team Marche  1:18:6046 °

956216 ASCANI EMANUELE Nuoto Loreto  1:18:9047 °

991396 GRESTI STEFANO ssd Team Marche  1:19:8048 °

1033284 PATASSINI CRISTOPHER ssd Team Marche  1:21:5049 °

1033912 CIVERCHIA GABRIELE ssd Team Marche  1:22:2050 °

1013241 CERIONI FILIPPO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:23:5051 °

974272 FRATESI MATTEO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:23:8052 °

1028601 MANFRINI FRANCESCO Nandi Ars Loreto  1:23:9053 °

1027322 CASALINO DANIELE Nandi Ars Loreto  1:26:0054 °
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1033374 LENTINELLO LORENZO ssd Team Marche  1:26:5055 °

1028604 RICCETTI ROBERTO Nandi Ars Loreto  1:27:6056 °

974884 SARDIELLO MAURO ssd Team Marche  1:27:6057 °

1033368 CANONICO MARTIN ssd Team Marche  1:28:5058 °

1013222 PIERANTONI PIETRO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:32:8059 °

1034577 SILENZI MATTHIAS ssd Team Marche  1:34:9060 °

904613 BRANDONI ETTORE Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP61 °

991406 MAZZARINI TOMMASO ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP62 °

926999 PALAZZETTI LEONARDO Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP63 °

25 DORSO FEMMINE ESORDIENTI

983942 CATENA GAIA Nandi Ars Loreto   :27:701 °

901668 CIONFRINI MATILDE Vela Nuoto Ancona   :29:102 °

1027021 MACHELLA LAVINIA Nandi Ars Loreto   :30:003 °

1011171 BUGLIONI GINEVRA ROSSLYN Vela Nuoto Ancona   :30:804 °

1026965 MARIANI CHIARA Nandi Ars Loreto   :31:105 °

1026982 MARCONI SOFIA Nandi Ars Loreto   :31:806 °

983943 BARBETTA GIORGIA Nandi Ars Loreto   :32:307 °

1035571 GIAMPIERI DIAMANTE Nuoto Loreto   :35:508 °

1027535 BOCCANERA NICOLETTA Nandi Ars Loreto   :35:509 °

1032835 CECCONI CELESTE Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :36:9010 °

1032834 CECCONI BIANCA Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :40:1011 °

1026953 PUCCIARELLI CHIARA Nandi Ars Loreto   :44:4012 °

25 DORSO MASCHI ESORDIENTI

1027331 PESARESI FABIO Nandi Ars Loreto   :30:901 °

1026957 BRUGE' BRIAN Nandi Ars Loreto   :31:502 °

975818 IEZZI EDOARDO Nuoto Loreto   :31:503 °

975822 GRUFI EDOARDO Nuoto Loreto   :32:604 °

1032833 CARLI FILIPPO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :33:805 °

1034437 MANCINELLI LUCA Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :33:806 °

975817 MAGLIULO ALEXIS Nuoto Loreto   :34:407 °

1032837 SAMPAOLESI ALESSIO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :36:308 °

1035341 BROCANI ETTORE ssd Team Marche   :38:709 °

1032836 RACCUGLIA LEONARDO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :40:7010 °

1026987 UBALDI CESARE Nandi Ars Loreto   :42:2011 °

1035363 ANTOGNINI ALESSANDRO Nuoto Loreto   :42:6012 °

1035578 DEL CARRO MATTEO Nuoto Loreto   :43:6013 °

1035350 BALDONI ALEX Nuoto Loreto   :52:5014 °

50 DORSO FEMMINE GIOVANISSIMI

924072 NARDULLI ALICE Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :52:901 °

1008058 CHIODI STELLA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :54:502 °

1028603 PACILLO MELISSA Nandi Ars Loreto   :54:803 °

904866 SPEGNE SCHIAVONI CHIARA ANDREA Nuoto Loreto   :54:904 °

954745 CERIONI CECILIA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :55:005 °

954769 BRONZINI GIORGIA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :55:506 °

954768 FRANCINELLA SARA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :55:707 °

938446 COMPAGNUCCI GIADA Conero Wellness ssd   :55:708 °

973936 PESARESI EMMA Nandi Ars Loreto   :56:009 °

1032821 BIANCHI NICOLE Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :56:7010 °

954785 ALBANESI MICOL Vela Nuoto Ancona   :57:0011 °

1008055 SECCHI VIOLA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :58:3012 °

901679 CAPPONI ALESSIA Nandi Ars Loreto   :58:5013 °

975486 RACCUGLIA ASIA Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :58:7014 °

938448 PESARESI GIADA Conero Wellness ssd   :59:1015 °

975672 LUCARINI NOEMI Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :59:2016 °

974889 CORINALDESI EMMA ssd Team Marche   :59:8017 °

1034565 BERLONI AGATA ssd Team Marche  1:01:5018 °

1033376 CATANI GAIA ssd Team Marche  1:01:6019 °

973924 PALMIERI CAMILLA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:02:9020 °

1008051 PIAGGESI ALICE Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:03:2021 °

954764 MARCARELLI MATILDE Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:03:4022 °

1034433 CANTORI RACHELE Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:03:5023 °

974882 CORINALDESI VIOLA ssd Team Marche  1:04:4024 °

1026946 ALFIERI NICOLE Nandi Ars Loreto  1:05:1025 °

1028605 TADDEI STELLA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:05:4026 °

975653 GUAZZAROTTI ALICE Conero Wellness ssd  1:05:4027 °

973899 CUPIDO MARTINA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:05:6028 °

1033286 SCALONI GIOIA ssd Team Marche  1:05:9029 °
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983858 CECCARELLI ALICE ssd Team Marche  1:06:5030 °

1035474 MARTINO ELEONORA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:07:9031 °

1033278 MORI GIULIA ssd Team Marche  1:08:5032 °

1033271 BIGIARELLI VITTORIA ssd Team Marche  1:08:8033 °

1035471 CASTELLANI REBECCA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:09:0034 °

979911 MATTIOLI PASQUALINI COSTANZA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:09:1035 °

1028285 ASCANI ANNA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:09:2036 °

1034564 FILIPPONI ELEONORA ssd Team Marche  1:09:3037 °

975666 MARINI MATILDE Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:10:0038 °

1025048 AUSILI GINEVRA ssd Team Marche  1:11:5039 °

1013210 ABBATI GAIA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:11:8040 °

1033379 BARRA MARTINA ssd Team Marche  1:11:8041 °

1035473 MARTINO CATERINA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:12:1042 °

1027312 CAPECI BEATRICE Nandi Ars Loreto  1:12:9043 °

1013202 MORESCHI EVA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:13:2044 °

1034580 PITTORI ARIANNA ssd Team Marche  1:13:3045 °

1034562 MARCHEGIANI GIORGIA ssd Team Marche  1:13:4046 °

1026973 MOROTTI MATILDE Nandi Ars Loreto  1:16:9047 °

1013205 MELDOLESI VIOLA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:18:4048 °

1008352 RECANATESI CRISTEL Conero Wellness ssd  1:26:8049 °

938447 GRISPIANI FRANCESCA Conero Wellness ssd 99:99:99 NP50 °

1013184 VIANELLI SOFIA Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP51 °

1034569 TONINI NOEMI ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP52 °

983720 BUFARINI IRENE Conero Wellness ssd 99:99:99 NP53 °

912082 ZAROUAL SARA Nuoto Loreto 99:99:99 NP54 °

973948 PAZIENZA AURORA Nandi Ars Loreto 99:99:99 NP55 °

1013171 CASTELLANETA BEATRICE Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP56 °

975487 NACHER SALTARA MARIA Team Osimo Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP57 °

50 DORSO MASCHI GIOVANISSIMI

912083 BRAVI LIBERO Nuoto Loreto   :49:301 °

842570 BRECCIA MANUEL Nuoto Loreto   :50:702 °

960750 GUIDUCCI MATTEO Senigallia Nuoto asd   :51:003 °

937614 FERRETTI ALESSANDRO ssd Team Marche   :51:104 °

911464 BOTNARI MATTEO ssd Team Marche   :51:605 °

881342 CHERCHI BRANDO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :52:106 °

976001 RINALDI DIEGO ssd Team Marche   :52:907 °

954766 BOLOGNINI DANIELE Vela Nuoto Ancona   :53:408 °

904612 RICCIOTTI DAVIDE Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :53:509 °

974274 IACOBELLI ALESSIO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :53:5010 °

842571 SCHIAVONI MATTEO Nuoto Loreto   :53:7011 °

911476 LUCABONI ANDREA ssd Team Marche   :54:0012 °

974276 PEDINI MICHELE Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :54:0013 °

1034598 MANFREDI GIOVANNI Senigallia Nuoto asd   :54:4014 °

905792 MORRESI THOMAS Nandi Ars Loreto   :54:6015 °

975490 MATTEUCCI FEDERICO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :54:6016 °

1033303 BARONI MICHELE ssd Team Marche   :55:3017 °

956218 BURINI MARIANO Nuoto Loreto   :56:0018 °

944720 PAGGI LAPO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :56:1019 °

917572 MORETTI LUCA ssd Team Marche   :57:3020 °

1032832 MANCIA FILIPPO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :57:6021 °

974270 VACCARINI ROBERTO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :57:9022 °

1014609 CECCONI BRANDO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :58:4023 °

1032829 GIANNINI MATTIA Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :58:4024 °

974272 FRATESI MATTEO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :59:0025 °

980433 FALCIONI EDOARDO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :59:4026 °

1035470 BELLUTI IVAN Chiaravalle Nuoto asd   :59:7027 °

974888 PIETRINI GABRIELE ssd Team Marche   :59:8028 °

954763 NOVELLI MATTEO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:00:9029 °

1027326 TORTORA LORENZO Nandi Ars Loreto  1:01:1030 °

983721 COLUCCI EUGENIO Conero Wellness ssd  1:01:8031 °

1033272 DARDI FILIPPO ssd Team Marche  1:02:0032 °

983945 GIULIETTI TOMMASO Nandi Ars Loreto  1:02:1033 °

1013241 CERIONI FILIPPO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:02:2034 °

1033274 GIUSEPPETTI GABRIELE ssd Team Marche  1:02:6035 °

1033277 MONACELLI DAVIDE ssd Team Marche  1:02:7036 °

1034604 VALERI GABRIELE Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:02:9037 °

1033281 PALOMBI SIMONE ssd Team Marche  1:03:1038 °

956216 ASCANI EMANUELE Nuoto Loreto  1:03:1039 °
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1034603 RICCIO GABRIEL Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:03:2040 °

912238 CESCA EDOARDO Nuoto Loreto  1:04:0041 °

954751 SAVOIU MARCO FLORIN Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:04:2042 °

1033370 PARADISI ALBERTO ssd Team Marche  1:04:3043 °

1028601 MANFRINI FRANCESCO Nandi Ars Loreto  1:04:4044 °

975623 SEBASTIANELLI LORENZO ssd Team Marche  1:04:7045 °

976000 CASELLI FRANCESCO ssd Team Marche  1:05:0046 °

1033912 CIVERCHIA GABRIELE ssd Team Marche  1:05:6047 °

943785 ROGANTE ALESSANDRO Nuoto Loreto  1:06:1048 °

1033284 PATASSINI CRISTOPHER ssd Team Marche  1:06:5049 °

1028604 RICCETTI ROBERTO Nandi Ars Loreto  1:06:8050 °

991396 GRESTI STEFANO ssd Team Marche  1:07:0051 °

1013397 AMBROSI PIERFILIPPO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:07:6052 °

1019783 TATTOLO ALBERTO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:08:4053 °

974885 MONTESI ALESSIO ssd Team Marche  1:08:6054 °

1034577 SILENZI MATTHIAS ssd Team Marche  1:08:8055 °

937615 GRILLI VALENTINO ssd Team Marche  1:09:1056 °

1013214 CIONCHI LORENZO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:09:5057 °

1033374 LENTINELLO LORENZO ssd Team Marche  1:09:5058 °

1032838 TEOLI CHRISTIAN Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:09:7059 °

937618 FATTOBENE DANIEL ssd Team Marche  1:11:1060 °

1035472 DE MAURO PIETRO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:11:6061 °

1013234 TANGHERLINI MICHELE Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:11:7062 °

1013222 PIERANTONI PIETRO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:12:3063 °

1011173 GALLI LORENZO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:13:2064 °

1033368 CANONICO MARTIN ssd Team Marche  1:14:4065 °

1033372 BOCCHINI LORENZO ssd Team Marche  1:16:5066 °

1034436 POLENTA FEDERICO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:17:2067 °

973915 MONTEBELLI FILIPPO Nandi Ars Loreto  1:17:9068 °

974884 SARDIELLO MAURO ssd Team Marche  1:22:7069 °

991406 MAZZARINI TOMMASO ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP70 °

1013192 MARIOTTI FRANCESCO Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP71 °

904613 BRANDONI ETTORE Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP72 °

926999 PALAZZETTI LEONARDO Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP73 °
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PARTE 2

50 RANA FEMMINE ALLIEVI

973932 AGOSTINELLI ANGELICA Nandi Ars Loreto   :55:401 °

1026978 PIRANI AURORA Nandi Ars Loreto   :57:502 °

803034 TAROZZI BENEDETTA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:00:603 °

973927 ROMOLI NOEMI Nandi Ars Loreto  1:03:104 °

1026959 DEL MONTE GLORIA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:03:205 °

1013208 MELDOLESI ALINA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:04:806 °

1027332 AMBROSINI CAMILLA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:09:907 °

1027769 LEVANTESI SOFIA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:13:308 °

1027757 BRECCIA MARTA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:15:909 °

1013422 RIZZUTO MARIA CHIARA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:26:9010 °

50 RANA MASCHI ALLIEVI

904273 PESARESI MATTEO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :52:801 °

960958 CECCONI DARIO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :53:402 °

840247 MENGUCCI TOMMASO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :54:003 °

1027328 TORTORA GABRIELE Nandi Ars Loreto   :54:004 °

960960 GALANTI PIETRO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :56:305 °

1014605 BORIANI EMANUELE Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :57:406 °

1034599 MONTESI PIETRO Senigallia Nuoto asd   :57:507 °

907924 GAGGIOTTI ELIAS Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :58:908 °

1016761 CARINI MARCO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :59:209 °

904278 VAROLI LUCA Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:00:2010 °

993611 CARDELLI PIETRO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:01:7011 °

1032830 MAZZOCCHINI RICCARDO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:02:5012 °

1014563 ADAMO TOMMASO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:06:5013 °

1034597 MANDOLINI ADRIANO Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:07:4014 °

1008349 RECANATESI MICHAEL Conero Wellness ssd  1:08:6015 °

1027760 PESARESI DAVIDE Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:08:9016 °

904401 MARCONI RICCARDO Nandi Ars Loreto  1:09:2017 °

973953 MARTARELLI DIEGO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:10:5018 °

1014615 SPEGNE ALESSANDRO Team Osimo Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP19 °

1034601 QUATTRINI ROMEO Senigallia Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP20 °

50 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

704210 MONINA NICOLE Vela Nuoto Ancona   :51:001 °

1027906 ZANETTI ANNALISA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :56:502 °

1034602 RADICIONI MARTINA Senigallia Nuoto asd   :57:403 °

1027920 CIAPPELLONI MARGHERITA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:00:204 °

1013371 COVALI CRINA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:03:505 °

960761 PERELLI JASMINE Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:04:206 °

50 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI

972052 LIONIELLO ALESSANDRO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :48:301 °

972410 FOSSAROLI FRANCESCO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :49:402 °

1034596 FELICETTI MATTEO Senigallia Nuoto asd   :54:403 °

838084 NATUZZI LEONARDO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :54:704 °

1027903 GIARDI ADRIANO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:01:805 °

973956 FERRARA DIEGO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:03:606 °

1029465 CATALANI ALESSANDRO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:12:007 °

50 RANA FEMMINE JUNIORES

801491 BIONDI MARGHERITA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :52:501 °

50 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES

972054 ONG TSUN HIM MARINO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :48:201 °

974103 LEVANTESI EDOARDO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :52:502 °

976924 NISI FRANCESCO Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP3 °

960763 PRIORI ALESSIO Senigallia Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP4 °

50 RANA FEMMINE CADETTI

973989 PONTELLINI MARGHERITA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :51:101 °

1008341 PATTI FELISIA VALERIA Conero Wellness ssd   :55:702 °

50 RANA MASCHI CADETTI

973982 GIARDI RICCARDO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :44:501 °

50 DORSO FEMMINE ALLIEVI

803034 TAROZZI BENEDETTA Nandi Ars Loreto   :50:001 °

973927 ROMOLI NOEMI Nandi Ars Loreto   :51:202 °
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1026978 PIRANI AURORA Nandi Ars Loreto   :53:503 °

1026959 DEL MONTE GLORIA Nandi Ars Loreto   :54:904 °

954756 TROMBETTONI VANESSA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :55:605 °

973932 AGOSTINELLI ANGELICA Nandi Ars Loreto   :56:306 °

1013208 MELDOLESI ALINA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :59:807 °

1013422 RIZZUTO MARIA CHIARA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:03:508 °

1027332 AMBROSINI CAMILLA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:05:509 °

1027533 RAGAINI GAIA Nandi Ars Loreto  1:06:7010 °

1027769 LEVANTESI SOFIA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:07:2011 °

50 DORSO MASCHI ALLIEVI

973962 FOSSAROLI DIEGO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :40:501 °

904273 PESARESI MATTEO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :48:502 °

1034599 MONTESI PIETRO Senigallia Nuoto asd   :50:203 °

904278 VAROLI LUCA Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :50:404 °

960960 GALANTI PIETRO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :50:705 °

960958 CECCONI DARIO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :53:706 °

1014605 BORIANI EMANUELE Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :54:007 °

1014613 GOBBATO FABRIZIO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :54:608 °

840247 MENGUCCI TOMMASO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :55:909 °

1034597 MANDOLINI ADRIANO Senigallia Nuoto asd   :56:6010 °

1027328 TORTORA GABRIELE Nandi Ars Loreto   :57:2011 °

1032830 MAZZOCCHINI RICCARDO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :58:3012 °

993611 CARDELLI PIETRO Team Osimo Nuoto asd   :59:6013 °

1014563 ADAMO TOMMASO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:01:0014 °

907924 GAGGIOTTI ELIAS Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:01:0015 °

1016761 CARINI MARCO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:03:7016 °

973953 MARTARELLI DIEGO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:05:2017 °

1008349 RECANATESI MICHAEL Conero Wellness ssd  1:06:0018 °

904401 MARCONI RICCARDO Nandi Ars Loreto  1:10:5019 °

1034601 QUATTRINI ROMEO Senigallia Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP20 °

1014615 SPEGNE ALESSANDRO Team Osimo Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP21 °

50 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

972388 BIANCHI SOFIA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :46:801 °

972391 MOSCA MARTINA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :48:302 °

704210 MONINA NICOLE Vela Nuoto Ancona   :48:803 °

1034602 RADICIONI MARTINA Senigallia Nuoto asd   :49:804 °

1013371 COVALI CRINA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :52:705 °

1027913 GAZULLI ELDA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :58:306 °

1028364 KONOVSHY DARIA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :58:307 °

1027906 ZANETTI ANNALISA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:00:108 °

1027920 CIAPPELLONI MARGHERITA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:02:809 °

972386 GRECO EMILY Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:05:7010 °

960761 PERELLI JASMINE Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:06:6011 °

50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI

972052 LIONIELLO ALESSANDRO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :44:401 °

1034596 FELICETTI MATTEO Senigallia Nuoto asd   :50:802 °

1027903 GIARDI ADRIANO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :58:803 °

1029465 CATALANI ALESSANDRO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:02:104 °

973956 FERRARA DIEGO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:07:905 °

50 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES

1034595 COLI GIULIA Senigallia Nuoto asd   :50:601 °

50 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES

972054 ONG TSUN HIM MARINO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :47:301 °

973962 NATUZZI LEONARDO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :53:702 °

960763 PRIORI ALESSIO Senigallia Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP3 °

973962 GRASSO GIORGIO Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP4 °

50 DORSO FEMMINE CADETTI

973989 PONTELLINI MARGHERITA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :55:901 °

1008341 PATTI FELISIA VALERIA Conero Wellness ssd  1:00:202 °

50 DORSO MASCHI CADETTI

973982 GIARDI RICCARDO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :44:901 °

50 ST.L. PINNE FEMMINE ALLIEVI

1026978 PIRANI AURORA Nandi Ars Loreto   :38:401 °

803034 TAROZZI BENEDETTA Nandi Ars Loreto   :38:502 °
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973927 ROMOLI NOEMI Nandi Ars Loreto   :39:903 °

954756 TROMBETTONI VANESSA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :40:204 °

973932 AGOSTINELLI ANGELICA Nandi Ars Loreto   :43:405 °

1027533 RAGAINI GAIA Nandi Ars Loreto   :47:506 °

1027332 AMBROSINI CAMILLA Nandi Ars Loreto   :50:707 °

1027757 BRECCIA MARTA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :53:408 °

1027769 LEVANTESI SOFIA Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP9 °

50 ST.L. PINNE MASCHI ALLIEVI

1027328 TORTORA GABRIELE Nandi Ars Loreto   :44:101 °

973953 MARTARELLI DIEGO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :47:502 °

1027760 PESARESI DAVIDE Vela Nuoto Ancona   :52:103 °

904401 MARCONI RICCARDO Nandi Ars Loreto   :53:204 °

973956 MANGANELLI FILIPPO Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP5 °

50 ST.L. PINNE FEMMINE RAGAZZI

704210 MONINA NICOLE Vela Nuoto Ancona   :37:301 °

972388 BIANCHI SOFIA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :39:302 °

972391 MOSCA MARTINA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :40:103 °

972386 GRECO EMILY Vela Nuoto Ancona   :41:204 °

1028364 KONOVSHY DARIA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :41:405 °

1027906 ZANETTI ANNALISA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :41:406 °

1027913 GAZULLI ELDA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :41:607 °

1027920 CIAPPELLONI MARGHERITA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :43:908 °

50 ST.L. PINNE MASCHI RAGAZZI

972052 LIONIELLO ALESSANDRO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :32:101 °

972410 FOSSAROLI FRANCESCO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :32:702 °

50 ST.L. PINNE FEMMINE JUNIORES

801491 BIONDI MARGHERITA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :37:201 °

50 ST.L. PINNE MASCHI JUNIORES

974103 LEVANTESI EDOARDO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :38:901 °

972054 ONG TSUN HIM MARINO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :40:502 °

976924 NISI FRANCESCO Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP3 °

50 ST.L. PINNE FEMMINE CADETTI

973989 PONTELLINI MARGHERITA Vela Nuoto Ancona   :40:701 °

50 ST.L. PINNE MASCHI CADETTI

973982 GIARDI RICCARDO Vela Nuoto Ancona   :33:901 °
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